
 

 

 

Summer Term 2017 Dates 

Monday 24th April 

 

Return to school after Easter Holidays. 

PE at Willowburn for Class 2 and 3. 

Swimming at Willowburn for Class 1. 

Gardening After School Club starts 

Tuesday 25th April 

 

Sewing After School Club starts 3.15p.m. -

4.15p.m. See letter for further details. 

Please note all clubs run upto and including 

the last week before the half term holiday. 

Thursday 27th April Multi Skills After School Club 3.15p.m. -

4.15p.m. See letter for further details. 

Monday 1st May 

 

School closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May Tempest Photographers in school to take 

class photographs. 

Thursday 4th May 

 

KS 2 Rugby competition. See letter for 

children attending. 

Monday 8th May 

 

PTA Air Ambulance collection 

 

RSE Parent and Governor Workshop Creche 

avaliable all welcome. 

 

 

Wednesday 10th May 

Bartholomew Family Lunch 

 

Friday 12th May 

 

 

PTA Bingo Glanton Village Hall 

 

 

Thursday 18th May 

Early Years (Nursery and Reception class) 

Stay and Play Session 9.30a.m. -10.30a.m. A 

warm welcome is extended to parents of 

Early Years children and of families with 

pre-school children and toddlers! 

2 p.m. Coffee and chat. 

2.30 p.m. Class 2 assembly. 

 

Thursday 25th May  

 

Class 2 and 3 Tag Rugby  team event – see 

letter for details. 

 

Friday 26th May 

 

School breaks up for half term holiday. 



Monday 5th June Clubs restart this week. 

Wednesday 14thJune  Cuthbert Family Lunch. 

 

Thursday 29th June 

 

Coffee and Chat 2p.m. 

Followed by Class 1 assembly at 2.30 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday 5th July 

 

Parents meeting for children who start 

Reception class in September. 

 

Thursday 13th July 

 

Coffee and Chat 2p.m. 

Followed by Class 3 assembly at 2.30 p.m. 

 

Thursday 20th July  Sports Day 1.00 p.m. PTA will be serving 

cream teas to raise funds for school 

 

Friday 21st July 

 

 

 
School breaks up for Summer Holidays and 
returns Wednesday 6th September. 

 


